
PTSA Roster & Committee Chairs 
2017-2018 

Revised	
  9/28/2017	
  

Position Name  Phone Number Email Board Status 
Co-President Nicole Garcia 206-858-2517 nicole@G12COM.com Exec. Comm. 
Co-President Alisa George 206-200-9272 ageorge@ihmail.com Exec. Comm. 
5th Grade Visits Garcia/George    
6th Grade Parent Tea (WEB Day) Garcia/George    
Lynx Days (2017) Ann Taylor 425-830-5852 annktaylor@gmail.com  
School Enrichment Grants Kelly Rogers 425-644-5928 kcrmkr@comcast.net  
 Kathryn Cowan 425-269-5164 rynkatha@gmail.com  
Group Awards (Stds. of Excell.) Garcia/George    
Secretary Susan Hansen 425-208-5671 jshansenfamily@gmail.com Exec. Comm. 
Acorn/Educator/Advocate Awards Arissa Petersen 206-851-7480 arissamp@hotmail.com  
Treasurer Tracy Drake 425-677-7170 atha.drake@gmail.com Exec. Comm. 
Corporate Matching Tracy Drake 425-677-7170 atha.drake@gmail.com  
VP of Fundraising Carolyn Kennedy 206-909-5833 carolynk2@hotmail.com Exec. Comm. 
Armchair Fundraiser Carolyn Kennedy 206-909-5833 carolynk2@hotmail.com  
VP of Programs Kammy Lull 425-503-6654 k.lull@comcast.net Exec. Comm. 
Book Fair (Co-Chairs) Marion Zidar 425-830-5577 Marion.zidar@comcast.net  
 Lisa Small 425-260-1855 lisaogami@hotmail.com  
Reflections (Co-Chairs) Alisa George 206-200-9272 ageorge@ihmail.com  
 Arthi Mohanraj 425-999-9363 arthi_mohanraj@hotmail.com  
Staff Appreciation Lunches Stephanie Shipley 425-369-8316 ershipley1@msn.com  
    (Co-Chairs) Alison Tobey 425-369-1451 alnbri@hotmail.com  
Staff Appreciation Monthly Mtgs. Open    
Staff Appreciation Week Open    
Talent Show Edel Black 425-894-8919 edelbol@gmail.com  
Director of Advocacy Lisa Callan 425-260-4878 lisa.w.callan@gmail.com Board of Dir. 
Director of Communications Sheila Barlow 425-351-9377 sheilabarlow@outlook.com Board of Dir. 
New Family Welcome Packet Open    
Website Carolyn Kennedy 206-909-5833 carolynk2@hotmail.com  
Director of Events Open   Board of Dir. 
8th Grade Party Open    
8th Grade Promotion Open    
Fall Social (Co-Chairs) Jenny Juang 206-251-3831 jenjuang@gmail.com  
 Josi Beck 206-457-7729 JosiBeck@yahoo.com  
Holiday Gift Barn Kristin Moritz 206-769-1873 Kristin.mortiz@hotmailcom  
Director of Membership Lisa Chamberlain 817-808-1659 chamberlain33@hotmail.com Board of Dir. 
School Directory (Online) Lisa Chamberlain 817-808-1659 chamberlain33@hotmail.com  
Director of Outreach (Co- Marie Hardy 425-761-1617 mtaylor47@hotmail.com Board of Dir. 
   Directors) Cami Blumenthal 425-427-2931 camlynnrb@yahoo.com Board of Dir. 
Director of Parent Education (Co-     Kekoa Lwin 808-478-6453 kekoamichaellwin@gmail.com Board of Dir. 
     Directors) Lynette Lwin 808-384-5966 bestill2016@icloud.com Board of Dir. 
Director of Volunteers  Lisa Small 425-260-1855 lisaogami@hotmail.com Board of Dir. 
Bus Loading/People Movers Lisa Small 425-260-1855 lisaogami@hotmail.com  
Locker Checks Open    
Lost & Found Maria Padron 561-859-8942 magachi@comcast.net	
    
Lunchtime Walkabout Open    
Picture Day (Make Up) Open    
Staff Profiles (Co-Chairs) Michelle Enebo 425-427-0156 enebofamily@gmail.com  
 Leigh Taylor 425-391-3696 leighannvt@comcast.net  
Vision & Hearing Susan Hansen 425-208-5671 jshansenfamily@gmail.com  
ASB/Lynx Life Liaison Open   Board of Dir. 
Career Fair Open    
Food Drive Open    
School Socials Open    
Student Store (Co-Chairs) Stephanie Shipley 425-369-8316 ershipley1@msn.com  
 Alison Tobey 425-369-1451 alnbri@hotmail.com  
ISF Ambassador Carolyn Kennedy 206-909-5833 carolynk2@hotmail.com Board of Dir. 


